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Alumni Feedback Form on Curriculum 2019-20

719 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Alumni

719 responses

MTN 2017-2020
Sasi kumar.s
MTNC
R.Muthuvanitha
K.sivaguru
V.Ashok kumar
M. Hema Priya
U. Vigneshwaran

M. Velmurugan

Name of the Programme

707 responses

@ B.A English

@ B.A Economics

@ B.A History

@ B.Sc Mathematics

@ B.Sc Physics

6.6% @® B.Com

@ Bachelor of Business Adminis...
@ B.A Tamil (Self- Finance)

19.9%

14V
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Batch

718 responses

@ 2015-2018 (UG)
@ 2016-2019 (UG)
® 2017-2020 (UG)
@ 2015-2017 (PG)
@ 2016-2018 (PG)
@ 2017-2019 (PG)
@ 2018-2020 (PG)
® 2017-2020

12V

Year of Passing

719 responses

600
476 (66.2%)
400
200
110 (15.3%)
3 (3.2%) 21 (2 9§/8)(8'1%)
3(0.4%7 5°110.193)(0.492)(0.3%) (597°)_|_3(0.4%) 1(0.1%) 4 (0.691)(0.192 (1.7%(0.1%
0 | e T s | ’
1 3 2016 2018 2019 2020 2020 2029

Mobile Number



Organization Name

719 responses

Mannar thirumalai naicker college

Nil

Mannar Thirumalai Naicker College
No

Mannar Thirumalai Naicker college
Mannar thirumalai naicker college
NA

Nill

Designation

719 responses

Student

Nil

No

NA
Student
B.com
Nill

2020



Year of Joining

719 responses
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1. How would you rate the curriculum prescribed for your degree during
your term in the college?

719 responses

@ Excellent

34.9% @ Very Good
@ Good

@ Poor

@ Very Poor

2. How would you rate the quality of education imparted in the college?

719 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Poor

@ Very Poor




3. How would you rate the course content delivery?

719 responses

@ Excellent

34.6% @® Very Good
@ Good

@ Poor

@ Very Poor

4. How would you rate the course curriculum for fulfilling your
expectations?

719 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Poor

@ Very Poor

5. How do you rate the academic initiatives taken by the college to bridge
the gap between industry & academia

719 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Poor

@ Very Poor




6. How would you rate any new skills learnt in the due course of your study
(Other than syllabus)

719 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

@ Poor

@ Very Poor

7. How do you rate the relevance of your degree to your present job?

719 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Poor

@ Very Poor

8. How would you rate the following academic initiatives taken by the
college to improve your competence as student? Innovative Teaching-
Learning methodologies, Seminars, Workshops, Projects, Study Tours, etc

719 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Poor

@ Very Poor




9. How do you rate development activities organized by the college for
your overall development?

719 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Poor

@ Very Poor

10. How would you rate the motivation created by the syllabus to pursue
post graduation / research in the particular topic?

@ Excellent
39.6% @ Very Good
@ Good
@ Poor
' A @ Very Poor

719 responses
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